Results, Habitat Home Run 5K (3.25 miles)
Bel Air, MD, July 4, 2008

Award Winners;

Men’s winner: Mike Pfarr, 17:19
Men'’s winner: Nelly Budrow, 21:07

Age groups:

12-and-under boys

1. Daniel Curry, 26:29

2. John Dove, 27:44

3. Matt Burdeshaw, 29:54
12-and-under girls

1. Linnea Gonzalez, 28:38

2. Cassidy Balboa, 35:13

3. Julia lzzo, 39:57
13-16 boys

1. Noah Hutton, 19:48

2. Matt Smith, 20:12

3. Kyle Orlando, 21:35
13-16 girls

1. Megan Schott, 22:40

2. Vickey Lackey, 23:45

3. Erin Gallagher, 24:23
17-19 boys

1. Joel Loftus, 22:39

2. Chris Disney, 24:31
17-19 qirls

1. Kate Gwiazdowski, 22:59

2. Alanna Sweetser, 24:41

3. Cora Barstow, 25:42
20-29 men

1. Eric Wolfgang, 17:45

2. Jeff Damiano, 19:47

3. Dan Troy, 22:13
20-29 women

1. Megan McNew, 22:19

2. Kimmie Wargo, 23:49

3. Megan Ravenscraft, 24:30
30-39 men

1. Luis Navarro, 18:42

2. Rob Baker, 19:31

3. John Heller, 19:40
30-39 women



1. Lorrie Chieffo, 24:40

2. Ellen Chrismer, 25:45

3. Kiristy Recek, 27:57
40-49 men

1. Rick Braam, 19:16

2. Mike Feinberg, 19:57

3. Scott Smith, 20:58
40-49 women

1. Robin Gonzales, 25:23

2. Sandy Burns, 26:04

3. Tracy Tracy, 27:37
50-59 men

1. Mike Monaghan, 18:03

2. John Truijillo, 20:51

3. Mark Mattson, 22:01
50-59 women

1. Donna Lewis, 24:15

2. Debbie Melani, 28:01

3. Diane Allen, 28:19
60-and-over men

1. Phil Anderson, 26:05

2. Jack Klein, 28:10

3. Ron Basener, 28:17
60-and-over women

1. Mary Ann King, 33:59

2. Nancy Berger, 34:48

3. Bert Flens, 36:07

Order of finish

Place First Name Last Name
1 Mike Pfarr

2 Eric Wolfgang
3 Michael Monaghan
4 Luis Navarro

5 Rick Braam

6 Rob Baker

7 John Heller

8 Jeff Damiano
9 Noah Hutton

10 Mike Feinberg
11 Matt Smith

12 Jeff I1zzo

13 John Truijillo

14 Scott Smith

Age M/F Time
22 M 17:19
25 M 17:45
50 M 18:03
31 M 18:42
43 M 19:16
39 M 19:31
35 M 19:40
29 M 19:47
16 M 19:48
44 M 19:57
15 M 20:12
33 M 20:19
51 M 20:51
41 M 20:58
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Nelly
Mark
Taras
Kyle
Mark
Edward
Dan
Megan
Scott
Michael
Steven
Joel
Megan
Dave
Kate
John
Michael
Francis
Jason
Stephen
Zachary
Ernie
Stephen
John
Vickey
Kimmie
Ken
Matthew
Michael
Dan
Don
Donna
Brett
Erin
Chris
Megan
Chris
Leslie
Chris
Lorrie
Kevin
Alanna
Erik

Budrow
Dawson
Vizzi
Orlando
Mattson
Maynard
Troy
McNew
Starkey
Laurencell
Goodin
Loftus
Schott
Mummert
Gwiazdowski
Duly
Disney
Mirabelle
Hannas
Spohn
Longenecker
Matus
Albert
Buck
Lackey
Wargo
Szymanski
Weber
Kemen
Driscoll
Daniel
Lewis
Wilson
Gallagher
Pilcher
Ravenscraft
Disney
Waller
Budrow
Chieffo
Ambrosich
Sweetser
Lackey

34
30
48
14
51
33
25
29
41
49
42
19
14
54
18
35
21
55
34
31
16
41
16
54
14
26
50
13
44
36
38
53
14
16
34
20
18
20
38
34
15
17
38
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22:39
22:40
22:43
22:59
23:09
22:18
23:25
23:27
23:37
23:40
23:42
23:43
23:44
23:45
23:49
24:03
24:05
24:09
24:10
24:12
24:15
24:18
24:23
24:24
24:30
24:31
24:32
24:37
24:40
24:42
24:41
24:51
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Danielle
Bill
Shawn
Katie
No name
#171)
Robin
Giavanni
T.

Cora
Ellen
Mike
Ray
Sandy
Phil
Robert
Danielle
Kristin
Taylor
Daniel
Paul
James
Hillary
David
Sarah
Megan
Megan
Chrisit
Emily
Mindy
Robert
Tracy
Deborah
Jeff
John
Donald
Scott
Kristy
Julie
Lorne
Debbie
Stephanie
Mark

Bowen
Benson
Loftus
Gallagher

Gonzales
Lumaro
Dippel
Barstow
Chrismer
Trott
Schell
Burns
Anderson
Brockmeyer
Colao
Tracy
Battaglia
Curry
Novak
Turek
Smolenski
Frakes
Kouneski
Tracey
Stransky
Kimball
Stransky
Gross
Smoot
Tracy
Ropiski
Haas
Dove
Dove
Sebring
Recek
Worthington
Johnson
Melani
Geer-Turner
Hutton

16
43
43
14

43
22
38
19
34
54
50
41
63
39
23
16
13
12

16
27
38
16
19
20
26
18
18
51
45
49
52

41
38
30
28
31
53
27
40

24:57
24:59
25:09
25:20

25:23
25:23
25:26
25:33
25:42
25:45
25:49
25:55
26:04
26:05
26:09
26:22
26:25
26:28
26:29
26:32
26:36
26:37
26:45
26:46
26:48
27:12
27:13
27:15
27:17
27:28
27:37
27:41
27:42
27:44
27:44
27:52
27:57
27:58
27:59
28:01
28:06
28:09
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Dave
Jack
Michael
Catherine
Arthur
Ron
Diane
Abby
Bruce
Steven
Jon
James
Marie
Bill
Christy
Linnea
Barbara
Scott
Jackie
Randy
Kelly
Rob
Kim
Jim
Sarah
Kim
Robert
Joe
Richard
Aaron
Anna
Colleen
Lisa
Steve
Susan
Matthew
Tracie
Margaret
Michele
Kim
Erica
Lindsey
Marie

Miller
Klein
Stransky
Ambrosich
Kaff
Basener
Allen
Scarff
Shaffer
Heffner
Zakrzewski
Wilson
Balboa
Hagan
Feerrar
Gonzales
Deb
Williams
Tangires
Oloffson
Brun
Andrews
Dawson
Lonenecker
Apperson
Harris
Flens
Emala
Scharpf
Barker
Dove
Hagan
DiPilato
Ambrosich
Kemen
Burdeshaw
Young
Hurley
Yurechko
Fleming
Pastor
Wourster
Disney

52
62
48
15
47
65
53
19
55
40
47
41
16
54
37
10
45
32
44
47
26
42
28
48
29
32
71
53
57
14
14
23
29
52
45
11
36
43
41
46
31
25
48
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28:09
28:10
28:11
28:11
28:16
28:17
28:19
28:21
28:26
28:28
28:28
28:29
28:30
28:32
28:34
28:38
28:40
28:44
28:54
28:56
28:57
29:02
29:07
29:09
29:17
29:21
29:23
29:23
29:24
29:26
29:35
29:36
29:44
29:45
29:50
29:54
29:54
29:55
30:07
30:15
30:22
30:23
30:27



143
144
145
146
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148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

John
Jon

Erin
Peter
Nancy
Beverly
Dan
Angel
Charles
Susan
Crystal
Mark
Elaine
Lisa Marie
Constance
Patrick
Gabirielle
Nancy
Erin
Dennis
Linda
Warren
Paige
Carolyn
Mary
Cynthia
Jim
Michaela
Martha
Ellen
Michelle
Jodi
Martin
Emily
Jennifer
Faith
Tyler
William
Stacy
Kathleen
Jennifer
Marcie
Terry

Disney
Ingarsoll
Troy
Schlehr
Cuno
Weeks
Sweeny
Gonzales
Johnson
Ellsworth
Clark
Burdeshaw
Baxter
Schanberger
Boyce
Kelly
Tarbert
Ingarsoll
Boyle
Schwandtner
Smith
Sebring
Boyle
Ambrosich
Johnson
Scarff
Harned
Mitchem
Mitchem
Salowitz
Bowditch
Wayne
Wayne
Yount
Mister
Erickson
Onorato
Onorato
Smith
Zylka
Amato-Minton
Daniel
Sangtinette

49
56
27
60
47
15
58
46
60
32
27
48
52
26
30
55
16
56
33
63
48
32
29
14
54
50
57
16
47
59
36
29
31

31
27
37
10
31
34
30
37
52

30:28
30:37
30:39
30:45
31:05
31:06
31:06
31:11
31:12
31:14
31:15
31:17
31:18
31:32
31:38
31:40
31:43
31:46
31:48
31:54
31:59
32:02
32:05
32:08
32:17
32:24
32:26
32:31
32:31
32:31
32:32
32:33
32:33
32:48
33:00
33:06
33:12
33:13
33:16
33:16
33:18
33:23
33:25
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190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Karen Hannas
Blake Sebring
Mary Ann King

Anna Smoot
Julie Renee Williams
Keith Wilson
Kari Davis
Amy Brown
Kelly Foard
Nicole Berardi
Nancy Berger
Sue Beyer
Ryan Patrick Tarbert
Alex Balboa
Cassidy Balboa

No Neme (#16)

Laura Spadone
Brian Sebring
Ginny MacAnespie
Wendy Sokal
Bertha Flens
Jennifer Re
Marsha Williams
Tammy Fletcher
Caitlyn Starkey
Lorrainer Hughes
Monica Berardi
Megan Cooper
Marjorie Daniel
Christine Ann  Brooks
Joy Daugherty
Christina Daugherty
Melissa Mallory
Spencer Morring
Bernie Gemmill
Jim Foard
Abby Duly
Julia lzzo
Kera Wilson
Kim Oloffson
Lanie Feerrar
Pamela Tarbert
Karen Berardi

34

64
19
27
13
33
40
18
16
63
55
14
47

44

38
37
70
36
55
30
14
43
18
23
49
39
46
39
51
28
56
51
33
10
10
34

48
48
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33:26
33:47
33:59
34:11
34:22
34:22
34:26
34:29
34:31
34:34
34:48
34:58
35:04
35:05
35:13
35:21
35:49
35:49
35:50
35:50
36:07
36:11
36:39
36:41
37:08
37:22
37:34
37:37
37:49
37:52
38:01
38:34
39:24
39:25
39:39
39:47
39:52
39:57
40:38
40:41
40:55
41:42
43:07



229
230
231
232
233
234

Marion
Paula
Dean
Andrew
Darlene
Bonnie

Zakrzewski
Blanchard
Alban
Sulzbach
Alban
Sulzbach

48
42
56
53
56
53

43:18
45:19
57:26
57:26
57:35
57:35



